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(it : AT4

GDBM002
BEERAIE S - FR—EHN - RRERITER SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/10/01 13:03:52



MBS RAATE © 153432 LTI SEATRE

BILEHMITIIEF0 A TR ALHRE (AERE)

BH# HE XHSH
MERIRZME 153430363018 —RUHEWA

e

111/09/20 A 0.00
FIERBERE ¢ 153430462042 ERMEAE

HHASRER

111/09/01 PE AR 0.00
111/09/07 BEARK 0.00
111/09/21 EERER 0.00
111/09/27 PE AR 0.00

BEERAIE S - FR—EHN - RRERITER SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/10/01 13:03:52

FASH

41,000.00

3,600.00
600.00
600.00

1,200.00

B

93,298.00
134,298.00

122,597.00
126,197.00
126,797.00
127,397.00

128,597.00 =

GDBM002



BILEHMITIIEF0 A TR ALHRE (AERE)

BB R AT 153432 b I SEATRE

B

HERSTRAE

ot ;7
111/09/01

111/09/02

111/09/05

111/09/06

111/09/07

111/09/08

111/09/12

111/09/13

111/09/14

111/09/15

111/09/16

ME

153430462131 =il R

A
w5
AKX
A
A
Bl
=z
A
AKX
A
w5
w5
B
14EES
AKX
A
A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
AR
A
w5
A
A
AKX
Ll
w5
AKX
A
A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
A
A
w5
A
A
AKX
A
L1
w5

XHEAR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BLERAIE S - FR—EN - RRERITER SRR -

HIETHHA © 111/10/01 13:03:52

¥3H/HTH

FAGH

2,479.00
7,965.00
4,800.00
2,310.00
2,405.00
90.00
6,680.00
4,440.00
2,350.00
4,059.00
31,281.00
4,800.00
58,951.00
5,021.00
15,980.00
9,930.00
5,373.00
6,820.00
8,992.00
8,235.00
3,960.00
2,355.00
1,254.00
6,660.00
6,990.00
2,520.00
2,081.00
45.00
59,716.00
26,445.00
22,349.00
10,494.00
8,060.00
13,027.00
5,655.00
2,340.00
1,845.00
1,342.00
4,965.00
4,140.00
1,830.00
30.00
1,506.00
60.00
5,610.00

B

5,317,809.00
5,320,288.00
5,328,253.00
5,333,053.00
5,335,363.00
5,337,768.00
5,337,858.00
5,344,538.00
5,348,978.00
5,351,328.00
5,355,387.00
5,386,668.00
5,391,468.00
5,450,419.00
5,455,440.00
5,471,420.00
5,481,350.00
5,486,723.00
5,493,543.00
5,502,535.00
5,510,770.00
5,514,730.00
5,517,085.00
5,518,339.00
5,524,999.00
5,531,989.00
5,534,509.00
5,536,590.00
5,536,635.00
5,596,351.00
5,622,796.00
5,645,145.00
5,655,639.00
5,663,699.00
5,676,726.00
5,682,381.00
5,684,721.00
5,686,566.00
5,687,908.00
5,692,873.00
5,697,013.00
5,698,843.00
5,698,873.00
5,700,379.00
5,700,439.00
5,706,049.00

GDBM002



BB R AT © 153432 b I SEATRE

B

111/09/16

111/09/19

111/09/20

111/09/21

111/09/22

111/09/23

111/09/26

111/09/27

111/09/28

111/09/29

111/09/30

ME

A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
A
A
AKX
A
w5
w5
A
A
AKX
=z
w5
AKX
A
L1
w5
=z
A
AKX
A
w5
w5
A
AR
AKX
A
A
w5
=z
A
AKX
A
w5
AKX
A
A
ik
=z
w5
AKX
A

BILEHMITIIEF0 A TR ALHRE (AERE)

XHEAR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BEERAIE S - FR—EHN - RRERITER SRR -

HIETHHA © 111/10/01 13:03:52

¥4H/HTH

FAGH

4,890.00
2,190.00
1,668.00
51,360.00
25,250.00
19,035.00
4,148.00
13,220.00
18,044.00
3,600.00
8,388.00
2,835.00
2,817.00
1,521.00
8,775.00
7,200.00
3,090.00
3,381.00
60.00
20,400.00
8,205.00
10,260.00
2,985.00
2,731.00
63,659.00
22,800.00
21,390.00
22,006.00
5,712.00
9,760.00
17,297.00
20,400.00
8,610.00
3,945.00
3,375.00
1,033.00
8,715.00
3,645.00
3,570.00
1,993.00
255.00
3,600.00
8,880.00
2,790.00
2,715.00

B

5,710,939.00
5,713,129.00
5,714,797.00
5,766,157.00
5,791,407.00
5,810,442.00
5,814,590.00
5,827,810.00
5,845,854.00
5,849,454.00
5,857,842.00
5,860,677.00
5,863,494.00
5,865,015.00
5,873,790.00
5,880,990.00
5,884,080.00
5,887,461.00
5,887,521.00
5,907,921.00
5,916,126.00
5,926,386.00
5,929,371.00
5,932,102.00
5,995,761.00
6,018,561.00
6,039,951.00
6,061,957.00
6,067,669.00
6,077,429.00
6,094,726.00
6,115,126.00
6,123,736.00
6,127,681.00
6,131,056.00
6,132,089.00
6,140,804.00
6,144,449.00
6,148,019.00
6,150,012.00
6,150,267.00
6,153,867.00
6,162,747.00
6,165,537.00
6,168,252.00

GDBM002



BILEHMITIIEF0 A TR ALHRE (AERE)

HBRARSTR AT © 153432 b I SEATRE

B

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

P ERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

111/09/16
111/09/22
111/09/26

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot o7
111/09/14
111/09/16

MERRERE

e

MERRERE

e

MERRERE

e
111/09/01

HERSTRAE

ot ;7
111/09/02

HERSRLE

ke

HERSRLE

ke

HERSRLE

ke

ME

153430462143 FR¥%eEs

153430561014 {SEEEEBA

153430661011 FIEHLA

153430661023 FHEUA
3

==

EAK

153430661035 R

153430665017 FEwEEE

EEASK
AR

153430861027 sTEZUREBIA

153430961012 —f&IEmE

153431162011 WEIRTERERH

AKX

153431162100 EAhFEEWA

Ll

153432363010 —fBtRE(EIIA

153432462044 HeMERE

153432462133 BHEkiticE e

XHEAR

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

BLERAIE S - FR—EHN - RREARITER SRR -

HIETHHA © 111/10/01 13:03:52

FASH

28,800.00
2,880.00
33,000.00

266.00
34.00

7,200.00

2,877.00

¥5H/*TH

B

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,879,112.00
1,907,912.00

1,910,792.00 2

1,943,792.00

0.00

56,770.00
57,036.00

57,070.00 %

735,000.00

0.00

57,600.00
64,800.00

1,701,493.00
1,704,370.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

T

YA A

PAYEH: A

GDBM002



BILEHMITIIEF0 A TR ALHRE (AERE)

BB R AT 153432 b I SEATRE

B

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

M ERSTRAE

ot o7

M ERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

111/09/02
111/09/08
111/09/19

111/09/21
111/09/26

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

HERSTRAE

ot ;7

ME

153432462145 FR¥%eEs

153432561016 {EsEEHUA

153432661013 FIEHLA

153432661025 fHSUA

153432661037 HEF<

153432665019 FEwEEE

153432861029 =FERIFBIUA

153432961014 —#EHERR

153433162102 EAhjEmEWA

153433900001 fRERK

Ll

A

=8

Ll

L1

AKX

153434500009 [E1 ARG e AR 2R iR ik

153434600006 $XEFiEAR—HIEREEEY

153434700003 EFUEERR

XHEAR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BEERAIE S - FR—EHN - RRERITER SRR -

HIETHHA © 111/10/01 13:03:52

FASH

409.00
49,300.00
4,975.00
350.00
100,796.00
379.00

¥60H/HTH

B

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,591,841.00
9,592,250.00
9,641,550.00
9,646,525.00
9,646,875.00
9,747,671.00
9,748,050.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

T

GDBM002



BILEFHYT111409 A TEDR ABNRE (AERE)
BB R AT 153432 b I SEATRE ¥ 6 H
B ME XS FASH BE T

RIERSIREME 153435000000 DARTEEEEBIA
ot ;7 0.00

GDBM002
BEERAIE S - FR—EN - RREARITER - SRR -

FIETHHA = 111/10/01 13:03:52



[UCOM21S/BGT525R01] = JCTHEUM BB S PR SR A] S Bk R BHEG HH B 1= H H: 1110930
El £ W R : 18:58:16

MRS - 15343 AR TR F1IH/IH

g ! éﬁa 23 ' +E/DJJ HERLH R : ?Eé?ij R : TR & IR B F5E : Al (e : K7 Hér %
, , ?E SRFE o TE | (REEEEE) | ENERRERD

111 I15343 IAA I5301-o1 I 132,901,548! 0 I 124,841,089 ! 8,060,459
| | | fTECEEE | | | |

111 :15343 :AA :5342 06 : 130,830,554: 0 : 90,325,545 : 40,505,009
| | | EfTEEE R | | | |

111 :15343 :AA :5390-02 : 307,867,000: 0 : 307,789,627 : 77,373
| | | =T | | | |

111 :15343 :AA :5390-04 : 39,917,547: 0 : 17,625,262 : 22,292,285
| | | At R A | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 611,516,649 : 0 : 540,581,523 : 70,935,126

111 :70a02 :AA :7601-01 : 6,482,412: 0 : 6,482,412 : 0
| | | ANES AN BB IR B HRMI&5 | | | |

111 :70a03 :AA :8903-01 : 279,735: 0 : 279,735 : 0
| | A PN == R=v i) | | | |
: : : </J\§1->: 6,762,147 : 0 : 6,762,147 : 0

108 :15343 :c :5390-02 : o: 396,002 : 0 : 0
| | | = EETAE | | | |

109 :15343 :c :5390-02 : 5,000: 33,933,595 : 0 : 5,000
| | | = EETAE | | | |

109 :15343 :c :5392 02 : 0 : 1,655,518 : 0 : 0
| | | PRz R e B R | | | |

110 :15343 :c :5301-01 : 349,078 : 0 : 270,000 : 79,078
| | | fTEE | | | |

+le FITRARHE

TA E ] Department of Finance Taipei City Governmen

==



[UCOM21S/BGT525R01]

210 T BUN AT SR A o] SO ek R R A D B

FI 2 H 1 : 111/09/30

SRR : 15343 = LTI

Fl 2% 0% R 18:58:16
EO2H/HEIH

R | SR ITRH ' +E/DJJ HERLH R
| FEERLE st

THE Rt
(R Rt D

| FE A2 e A

BRFIBEE | R e
TN BRI HE) |

110 15343 C I5342-O6
| EfTEEE
C :5390-02
| =EETAE

I
|
|
|
110 :15343
|
|
|

<PNE>

29373272 |

153,951

29,881,301

0

11,869,101

47,854,216

26.597.177 ! 2.776.095
|

0 : 153,951
|

26,867,177 : 3,014,124

oo FitHFHATHKG

TA EI] Department of Finance Talpel City Government



[UCOM21S/BGTS25R01] = ILTTBUN TS S R 2R 0] Sk R dE e BH R FIl % H H1: 111/09/30
Fl 2% 0% R 18:58:16

. o . = 1
SRMASE - 15343 E LTS FIH/HIH
e | 2Jnf'aa ([ RH ' +E/DJJ iR ST A5k : EASEFE : RET UL A B : FET AT : K H e 5
| | SRR 4T | | | |
111 I 15343 I GA I 3900- I 8,520,385 I 9,748,050 I 9,970,476 ! 8,297,959
| | | PRETK | | | |
: : : </J\g+>: 8,520,385 : 9,748,050 : 9,970,476 : 8,297,959
EFEYI A E R E 2 11120 H30H 1k, 7] 3% E & 68 48 & R s &
I 2 Z LB M EE B
ZILTH T ETEE 11140975 30H
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuodoo-godad

gooo god gooo goooo
ao 210551534301 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/09/01 oo 111/09/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/09/01 11:43:10 odo 0.00 44,394.00 416,141.00 OO O0OOO
111/09/01 13:07:10 ooo 0.00 18,368.00 434,509.00 OO OO0
111/09/02 11:40:06 ooo 0.00 1,155,432.00 1,589,941.00 OO OO0
111/09/13 09:44:05 odo 0.00 10,059.00 1,600,000.00 OO OOO
111/09/14 03:12:23 oooo 46,968.00 0.00 1,553,032.00 2220037892
111/09/20 03:05:01 oo 1,370,183.00 0.00 182,849.00 00084500114
111/09/21 15:45:16 ogo 0.00 267.00 183,116.00 OO OO
111/09/26 03:22:00 ooo 1,599.00 0.00 181,517.00 11090928172096
111/09/26 03:36:38 ooo 16,536.00 0.00 164,981.00 110925957656
111/09/26 03:36:38 odo 280.00 0.00 164,701.00 11090975605102
111/09/28 13:44:06 ooo 0.00 46,701.00 211,402.00 OO DOOO
111/09/28 13:44:14 ooo 0.00 48,370.00 259,772.00 D OO0OO

0O000D00O0111/10/03 08:09:28

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuooo-gggad

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534311 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/09/01 oo 111/09/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/09/01 09:03:36 odo 0.00 134,638.00 779,979.00 O ODOOO
111/09/01 10:38:19 ooo 0.00 1,032.00 781,011.00 OO DODOO
111/09/07 12:21:54 ooo 0.00 563.00 781,574.00 DO OO0
111/09/08 10:46:59 odo 0.00 710.00 782,284.00 O OO0
111/09/08 10:47:04 ooo 0.00 2,245.00 784,529.00 O OO0
111/09/16 03:34:00 ooo 412,895.00 0.00 371,634.00 070 110054950
111/09/16 03:36:13 odo 75,064.00 0.00 296,570.00 070 123575753
111/09/21 15:45:08 ooo 0.00 592.00 297,162.00 OO DOOO
111/09/28 13:44:06 ooo 0.00 351,894.00 649,056.00 DO OO0

0O000D00O0111/10/03 08:09:33

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuooo-gggad

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534312 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/09/01 oo 111/09/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/09/01 06:44:41 odo 110,695.00 0.00 35,464.00 070 040068570A
111/09/01 09:03:37 ooo 0.00 22,457.00 57,921.00 DOODODO
111/09/01 10:38:19 ooo 0.00 970.00 58,891.00 O ODOO
111/09/07 12:21:54 odo 0.00 835.00 59,726.00 DO ODOO
111/09/08 10:46:58 ooo 0.00 3,756.00 63,482.00 DO OO0
111/09/08 10:46:59 ooo 0.00 1,054.00 64,536.00 OO OO
111/09/21 15:45:08 odo 0.00 469.00 65,005.00 D OOOO
111/09/28 13:44:07 ooo 0.00 84,058.00 149,063.00 DO OO DO

0O000D00O0111/10/03 08:09:39

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuoog-ggdad

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534314 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/09/01 oo 111/09/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/09/01 06:45:42 od 21,605.00 0.00 84,473.00 0600 040068570A
111/09/01 06:45:42 ogd 16,679.00 0.00 67,794.00 060J 040068570A
111/09/01 09:03:37 ooo 0.00 20,040.00 87,834.00 DO ODOO
111/09/01 10:38:20 ogdo 0.00 2,531.00 90,365.00 DO OOO
111/09/08 10:46:59 ooo 0.00 2,748.00 93,113.00 DO OO DO
111/09/21 15:45:08 ooo 0.00 1,222.00 94,335.00 0O OOO
111/09/29 09:44:17 odo 0.00 22,751.00 117,086.00 OO 0OO

0O000D00O0111/10/03 08:09:49

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-ggad

goao god gooo
ao 210551534313 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 oooo ooooooo
ao 111/09/01 oo 111/09/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/09/01 09:03:36 odo 0.00 153,027.00 154,283.00 OO OO
111/09/01 09:03:36 ooo 0.00 79,363.00 233,646.00 DO OO0
111/09/05 09:58:46 oo 0.00 3,949.00 237,595.00 1534
111/09/05 09:59:38 od 237,595.00 0.00 0.00

0000D00O0111/10/03 08:09:44

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god goog
ao 210551534315 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/09/01 oo 111/09/30

goano gooo go goao gooo gooo oo
111/09/01 09:03:37 odo 0.00 20,576.00 39,124.00 DO ODOO
111/09/01 10:10:14 od 4,940.00 0.00 34,184.00 O OO
111/09/01 10:10:54 oo 6,048.00 0.00 28,136.00 OO O
111/09/01 10:11:39 od 7,560.00 0.00 20,576.00 O OO
111/09/01 10:38:27 oo 0.00 5,382.00 25,958.00 DO OOO
111/09/01 13:07:07 ooo 0.00 4,844.00 30,802.00 O OOO
111/09/01 13:07:08 odo 0.00 2,700.00 33,502.00 DO OOO
111/09/01 13:07:08 ooo 0.00 17,944.00 51,446.00 DO ODODO
111/09/01 13:13:05 ooo 0.00 599.00 52,045.00 0O OOO
111/09/02 10:15:15 od 20,576.00 0.00 31,469.00
111/09/02 10:15:46 ao 3,069.00 0.00 28,400.00
111/09/02 10:16:17 oo 14,875.00 0.00 13,525.00
111/09/02 10:17:04 od 4,000.00 0.00 9,525.00
111/09/02 10:17:40 ao 599.00 0.00 8,926.00
111/09/02 10:18:10 oo 844.00 0.00 8,082.00
111/09/02 10:18:40 od 5,382.00 0.00 2,700.00
111/09/02 10:19:10 ao 2,700.00 0.00 0.00
111/09/05 14:05:10 ooo 0.00 4,817.00 4,817.00 00000
111/09/06 09:40:08 odo 0.00 684.00 5,501.00 DOOOO
111/09/06 09:40:08 oo 0.00 27,424.00 32,925.00 DOOODO
111/09/06 10:14:29 oo 4,817.00 0.00 28,108.00
111/09/06 14:03:08 odo 0.00 63,700.00 91,808.00 O OO O
111/09/07 10:19:23 od 27,424.00 0.00 64,384.00 OO O
111/09/07 10:20:01 oo 63,700.00 0.00 684.00 OO O
111/09/07 10:20:32 od 684.00 0.00 0.00 000
111/09/07 12:21:54 ooo 0.00 67.00 67.00 D 0OO0OO
111/09/08 09:57:01 oo 67.00 0.00 0.00
111/09/13 09:43:46 odo 0.00 549.00 549.00 0 O0OOO
111/09/13 09:44:05 oo 0.00 851.00 1,400.00 DOOODO
111/09/13 09:44:24 ooo 0.00 6,300.00 7,700.00 0O OOO
111/09/14 10:12:18 od 6,300.00 0.00 1,400.00
111/09/14 10:12:52 od 851.00 0.00 549.00

0O000D00O0111/10/03 08:09:54

010/0 20




111/09/14
111/09/15
111/09/15
111/09/15
111/09/15
111/09/15
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